
Communiqué no. 3552-9 August 2023

Women C3 Individual Pursuit  /  Femmes C3 Poursuite individuelle

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Thu 3 Aug 2023

 

World Record 3:50.815 GRECO Paige AUS Izu (JPN) 25 AUG 2021

Rank
Race

Number
Name

1000m 2000m

1000-2000

Time

2000-3000

Average

Speed

km/h

NAT
Sport

Class

GOLD 1 465 SUGIURA Keiko JPN  1:21.909

 

2:39.579

1:17.670

3:56.949

1:17.370

45.579C3

SILVER 2 466 van den AARSSEN Aniek NED  1:19.614

 

2:39.994

1:20.380

4:03.329

1:23.335

44.384C3

BRONZE 3 459 GRECO Paige AUS  1:21.031

 

2:38.797

1:17.766

3:56.929

1:18.132

45.583C3

4 467 BECK Anna SWE  1:23.598

 

2:42.496

1:18.898

4:03.096

1:20.600

44.427C3

 5 462 WANG Xiaomei CHN   

 

 

 

 

 

 C3

 6 464 TIMOTHY Richael IRL   

 

 

 

 

 

 C3

 7 461 PEMBLE Mel CAN   

 

 

 

 

 

 C3

 8 460 ANTUNES de PAIVA Amanda BRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 C3
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